Azud Membrane valve cast iron
GG 25 epoxy coating 2" female
thread 16bar DN50 24VAC blue
type HR (7033228)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Type

Material

Surface treatment

Operation

Material valve

Material (spring)

Membrane material

Material housing

Connection

Pressure

Size

Length

DN

Weight

Height

Max flow rate

blue

HR

cast iron GG 25

epoxy coating

Hydraulic

brass

stainless steel 302

rubber reinforced with nylon

cast iron GG 25

female thread

16 bar

2"

186 mm

50

3.1kg

75 mm

42 m*/h

Jboslka

bringing water tolife




Last modified date: 09/11/2025

Bosta UK Ltd.

Reflection House
Olding Road

Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk

IP33 3TA

T+44 (0) 1284 716580

E enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com

Jbosla

bringing water tolife



mailto:enquiries@bosta.co.uk
http://www.bosta.com

